
La    Berthe

La    Berthe

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

GR 653

GR 653

GR 653

GR 653

15

Chapelle
St christau 

Chapelle
St Saturnin 

Cabanne
de Bergout 

Décollage
parapentes 

Alt. 652m

Alt. 825m

Alt. 1174 m

Alt. 465 m

Alt. 1226 m

Vous 
êtes ici

Vous 
êtes ici

Vous 
êtes ici

Vous 
êtes ici

Vous 
êtes ici

Vous 
êtes ici

Vous 
êtes ici

Parc OBA’O

Parc LUDOPIA

Gabercen

Tourettes

Biala

Seques-spiou

Candaloup

Boudrux

Coundre

Labayas

Trésiman

Lalacue

Estrems

Bignalets

Saliet

Debat Lespoune

Lane deth miey

Deban Athas
Lanot de daban

Ure

Len

La côte

Bergout
Franchou

La côte de St Christau

Casiaü

Chart

Arcats

Liapre
Heuca

Soudious

Le Poey

St Christau

Aoulet

N

S

O E

Point observation 
bouquetins

Construction
plateforme

Sentier à
ré-ouvrir

 Sentier à créer
+ construction

passerelle

Sentier à
créer

T1

T8

T9

T15

T9

Pose de 
buses

T1

Plan

Plan

Plan
Plan

Plan

Plan

Plan

DEPARTP

P

P
P

P

P


